
Pro Open by

Pos No. Name Brand Ottertail Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic (Friday) Gogebic (Saturday) Gogebic (Sunday) Total with throwout I500 Overall Points 
1 54 Alex Hetteen Polaris 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

2 173 Paul Brown Arctic Cat 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46

3 874 Boe Bunke Polaris 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43

4 14 Taylor Bunke Polaris 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40

5 101 Dan Revering Polaris 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38

6 187 Charlie Revering Polaris 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36

7 711 Marshall Busse Polaris 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34

8 5 Dillan Dohrn Ski Doo 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32

9 10 Aaron Christensen Polaris 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30

10 188 Evan Peppel Polaris 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28

11 223 Abe Olson Arctic cat 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26

12 311 Ross Erdman Polaris 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24

13 312 Zach Herfindahl Arctic Cat 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22

14 136 Jesse Hallstrom Ski Doo 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

15 231 Benjamin Langaas Arctic Cat 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18

16 552 Matthew Feil Arctic cat 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16

17 28 Justin Tate Polaris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pro Factory by

Pos No. Name Brand Ottertail Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic (Friday) Gogebic (Saturday) Gogebic (Sunday) Total with throwout I500 Overall Points 

1 188 Evan Peppel Polaris 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

2 874 Boe Bunke Polaris 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46

3 54 Alex Hetteen Polaris 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43

4 711 Marshall Busse Polaris 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40

5 14 Taylor Bunke Polaris 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38

6 101 Dan Revering Polaris 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36

7 312 Zach Herfindahl Arctic Cat 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34

8 136 Jesse Hallstrom Ski Doo 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32

9 10 Aaron Christensen Polaris 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30

10 56 Gunner Arlaud Arctic Cat 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28

11 28 Justin Tate Polaris 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26

12 187 Charlie Revering Polaris 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24

13 173 Paul Brown Arctic Cat 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22

14 29 Dustin Dohrn Ski Doo 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

15 5 Dillan Dohrn Ski Doo 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18

16 231 Benjamin Langaas Arctic Cat 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16

Pro Factory Women by

Pos No. Name Brand Ottertail Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic (Friday) Gogebic (Saturday) Gogebic (Sunday) Total with throwout I500 Overall Points 
1 854 Reese Novacek Polaris 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

2 144 Unity Gausen Polaris 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46

3 42 Mckenna Cloose Polaris 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43

4 236 Gabby Hallstrom Ski Doo 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40

5 354 Frankie Omang Arctic Cat 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38

Pro Vet 35+ by

Pos No. Name Brand Ottertail Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic (Friday) Gogebic (Saturday) Gogebic (Sunday) Total with throwout I500 Overall Points 
1 10 Aaron Christensen Polaris 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

2 190 Jon Arneson Arctic Cat 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46

3 28 Justin Tate Polaris 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43



Semi Pro Improved Stock by

Pos No. Name Brand Ottertail Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic (Friday) Gogebic (Saturday) Gogebic (Sunday) Total with throwout I500 Overall Points 
1 44 ORyan Bosek Polaris 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

2 154 Vince VanSlyke Polaris 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46

3 212 Derek Kloety Arctic Cat 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43

4 122 Oliver Olson Polaris 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40

5 8 Brady Wadena Arctic cat 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38

6 786 Tyler Brown Polaris 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36

7 196 Craig Ritzinger Ski-Doo 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34

8 245 Keith Gainforth Polaris 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32

9 22 Cooper Kangas Arctic Cat 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30

10 30 Lucas Vaadi Polaris 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28

11 190 Jon Arneson Arctic Cat 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26

12 242 Derick Krug Polaris 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24

13 427 Draycen Byfuglien Polaris 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22

14 152 Austin Kodey Arctic Cat 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

15 325 Jaxon Hammer Polaris 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18

16 87 Jared Christensen Polaris 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16

17 31 Luke Christensen Polaris 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14

18 228 Luke Van Lyssel Polaris 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12

19 107 Brandon Wolter Polaris 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

20 11 Shane Boyer Polaris 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

21 177 Thomas Bosek Polaris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Semi Pro Factory by

Pos No. Name Brand Ottertail Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic (Friday) Gogebic (Saturday) Gogebic (Sunday) Total with throwout I500 Overall Points 
1 107 Brandon Wolter Polaris 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

2 122 Oliver Olson Polaris 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46

3 228 Luke Van Lyssel Polaris 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43

4 30 Lucas Vaadi Polaris 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40

5 44 ORyan Bosek Polaris 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38

6 786 Tyler Brown Polaris 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36

7 156 Kyle Grover Polaris 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34

8 242 Derick Krug Polaris 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32

9 245 Keith Gainforth Polaris 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30

10 212 Derek Kloety Arctic Cat 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28

11 8 Brady Wadena Arctic Cat 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26

12 325 Jaxon Hammer Polaris 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24

13 177 Thomas Bosek Polaris 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22

14 196 Craig Ritzinger Ski-Doo 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

15 427 Draycen Byfuglien Polaris 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18

16 31 Luke Christensen Polaris 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16

17 152 Austin Kodey Arctic Cat 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14

18 22 Cooper Kangas Ski Doo 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12

Expert 600 Limited by

Pos No. Name Brand Ottertail Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic (Friday) Gogebic (Saturday) Gogebic (Sunday) Total with throwout I500 Overall Points 
1 68 Rielly Clark Arctic Cat 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

2 127 Luke Fredman Polaris 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46

3 95 Brady Wimpfheimer Arctic Cat 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43

4 871 Trig Anderson Arctic Cat 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40



Sport Stock by

Pos No. Name Brand Ottertail Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic (Friday) Gogebic (Saturday) Gogebic (Sunday) Total with throwout I500 Overall Points 
1 323 Sullivan LaVoie Polaris 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

2 42 Mckenna Cloose Polaris 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46

3 413 Kyle Quesenberry Arctic Cat 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43

4 505 Marcus Moldaschel Arctic Cat 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40

5 217 Braden Sillerud Arctic Cat 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38

6 232 Ryan Derrick Polaris 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36

7 931 Josh Mapes Polaris 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34

8 854 Reese Novacek Polaris 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32

9 216 Luke Omang Arctic Cat 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30

10 308 Anakin Bosek Polaris 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28

11 105 Derek Berg Polaris 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26

12 41 Elliott Clark Arctic Cat 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24

13 744 Carter Wark Polaris 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22

14 18 Hunter Nelson Polaris 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

15 7 John Parker Polaris 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18

16 112 Axle Amsden Arctic Cat 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16

17 171 Dylan Raths Ski Doo 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14

18 422 Dylon Tollefson Polaris 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12

19 939 Bennett Iverson Arctic Cat 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

Sport Improved Stock by

Pos No. Name Brand Ottertail Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic (Friday) Gogebic (Saturday) Gogebic (Sunday) Total with throwout I500 Overall Points 
1 505 Marcus Moldaschel Arctic Cat 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

2 308 Anakin Bosek Polaris 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46

3 323 Sullivan LaVoie Polaris 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43

4 422 Dylon Tollefson Polaris 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40

5 41 Elliott Clark Arctic Cat 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38

6 931 Josh Mapes Polaris 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36

7 144 Unity Gausen Polaris 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34

8 413 Kyle Quesenberry Arctic Cat 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32

9 744 Carter Wark Polaris 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30

10 216 Luke Omang Arctic Cat 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 28

11 18 Hunter Nelson Polaris 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 26

12 171 Dylan Raths Ski Doo 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 24

13 232 Ryan Derrick Polaris 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 22

14 105 Derek Berg Polaris 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

15 112 Axle Amsden Arctic Cat 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18

16 7 John Parker Polaris 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 16

17 217 Braden Sillerud Arctic Cat 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14

18 51 Hayden Hoffarth Ski Doo 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12

19 939 Bennett Iverson Arctic Cat 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10

20 854 Reese Novacek Polaris 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9

21 221 Trent Zimmer Arctic Cat 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 8



Jr 8-12 Transition by 

Pos No. Name Brand Ottertail Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic (Friday) Gogebic (Saturday) Gogebic (Sunday) Total with throwout I500 Overall Points 
1 145 Aidan Jurina Arctic Cat 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

2 104 Bretley Iverson Arctic Cat 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46

3 551 Mia Landin Polaris 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43

Jr 10-13 by 

Pos No. Name Brand Ottertail Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic (Friday) Gogebic (Saturday) Gogebic (Sunday) Total with throwout I500 Overall Points 
1 224 Bryden Diesen Arctic Cat 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

2 706 Cole Prusak Polaris 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46

3 12 Kynsie Diesen Arctic Cat 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43

4 412 Cash Novacek Polaris 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40

5 222 Lyrick Larson Polaris 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38

6 10 Micah Chafos Arctic Cat 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36

Jr 10-13 Girls by 

Pos No. Name Brand Ottertail Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic (Friday) Gogebic (Saturday) Gogebic (Sunday) Total with throwout I500 Overall Points 
1 12 Kynsie Diesen Arctic Cat 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

Jr 14-17 by 

Pos No. Name Brand Ottertail Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic (Friday) Gogebic (Saturday) Gogebic (Sunday) Total with throwout I500 Overall Points 
1 68 Rielly Clark Arctic Cat 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

2 127 Luke Fredman Polaris 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46

3 95 Brady Wimpfheimer Arctic Cat 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43

4 339 Hunter Jurina Arctic Cat 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40

5 871 Trig Anderson Arctic Cat 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38

Jr 14-17 Girls by 

Pos No. Name Brand Ottertail Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic (Friday) Gogebic (Saturday) Gogebic (Sunday) Total with throwout I500 Overall Points 
1 110 Taylor Cloose Polaris 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

2 3 Rachel Wimpfheimer Arctic Cat 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46

3 24 Charlie Kangas Ski Doo 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43

4 551 Madyson Landin Polaris 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40



Vet 30+ by

Pos No. Name Brand Ottertail Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic (Friday) Gogebic (Saturday) Gogebic (Sunday) Total with throwout I500 Overall Points 
1 149 Adam Longtin Arctic Cat 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

2 87 Jared Christensen Polaris 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46

Masters 40+ by

Pos No. Name Brand Ottertail Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic (Friday) Gogebic (Saturday) Gogebic (Sunday) Total with throwout I500 Overall Points 
1 450 Todd Severson Arctic Cat 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

2 19 Jacob Feierabend Polaris 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46

3 33 Tommie Quam Polaris 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43

Masters 50+ by

Pos No. Name Brand Ottertail Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic (Friday) Gogebic (Saturday) Gogebic (Sunday) Total with throwout I500 Overall Points 
1 450 Todd Severson Arctic Cat 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

2 11 Shane Boyer Polaris 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46

3 33 Tommie Quam Polaris 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43

4 189 Donald McKay Polaris 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40

Trail by

Pos No. Name Brand Ottertail Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic (Friday) Gogebic (Saturday) Gogebic (Sunday) Total with throwout I500 Overall Points 
1 81 Paul Votava Arctic Cat 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

2 7 John Parker Polaris 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46

3 522 Paul Sillerud Arctic Cat 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43

4 241 Matt Olund Polaris 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40

5 987 Kellin Geisler Polaris 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38

6 189 Anthony McKay Polaris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vintage by

Pos No. Name Brand Ottertail Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic (Friday) Gogebic (Saturday) Gogebic (Sunday) Total with throwout I500 Overall Points 
1 724 Nick Gustafson Polaris 50 0 0

Classic by

Pos No. Name Brand Ottertail Park Rapids Walker Naytahwaush Gogebic (Friday) Gogebic (Saturday) Gogebic (Sunday) Total with throwout I500 Overall Points 
1 756 Kyle Grover Polaris 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50

2 987 Kellin Geisler Polaris 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 46

3 81 Paul Votava Arctic Cat 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43

4 56 Gunner Arlaud Arctic Cat 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 40

5 29 Dustin Dohrn Ski Doo 38 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 38

6 724 Nick Gustafson Polaris 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36

7 626 Michael Sakry Polaris 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34

8 2 Travis Longtin Arctic Cat 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 32

9 188 Jill Hetten Polaris 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30

10 18 Hunter Nelson Polaris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0


